Nome escalao

Clas. Dorsal

1 708
2 1277
3 1280
4 137
5 456
6 1278
7 1546
8 262
9 1456
10 1279
11 1301
12 919
13 1281
14 234
15 1479

16 138

Nasc.
1988
1993
1994
1989
1998
1995
1996
0
1992
1993
1989
1988
1990
1998
1991
1987

31.° Corta-Mato Cidade de Amora

Classificagao Final Escaldao Sexo
Seniores Fem. (1987/1998)

Nome

Susana Cunha
Ana Rebelo
Kcénia Bougrova
Filipa Veloso
Diana Pereira
Sara Lobo

Beatriz Ferreira
Mafalda Moniz
Mariana Pombinho
Barbara Abreu
Sara Gabiriel
Victoria Quinta
Cristiana Monteiro
Beatriz Palma
Joana Rolao

Ana Grilo

Equipa

Clube R. D. Agueda

Run Tejo

Run Tejo

A Natureza Ensina

C.D.Séo Salvador Campo
Run Tejo

C.F. "Os Belenenses"

C.A. Sintra

U.A. Povoense

Run Tejo

S.R. Camarnal

Ingleses F. Clube

Run Tejo

Assoc. Academica Pinhalnovense
U.R. Juventude Ferndo Ferro
A Natureza Ensina

Pontos Pontos

Tempo Prova
00:22:28 10
00:25:05
00:25:05
00:26:12
00:26:31
00:27:08
00:27:23
00:27:48
00:28:10
00:28:43
00:28:53
00:29:13
00:29:23
00:30:31
00:33:06
00:36:24
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